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TTWRDC(G) DHAMMAPET 

Chemistry  Department Time Table for the academic year(2024-25) 1,3,5 

Day 09-10 am 10-11am 11-15 to 

12-15 

12-15pm to 

01-15pm 

2-15to 

3.15pm 

3.15to 

4.15pm 

4.15to5

.00pm 

 

Monday 

BZC-I  BZC-II        LAB     

Tuesday  

 

BZC-I BZC-III BZC-II   PG 

CLASS 

Wednesday BZC-III  BZC-I  BZC-II   

Thursday BZC-II  BZC-I  LAB BZC-III  PG 

CLASS 

Friday BZC-III  LAB      

Saturday  BZC-III BZC-II BZC-I   PG 

CLASS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



TTWRDC(G) DHAMMAPETA 

Chemistry  Department Time Table for the academic year(2023-24) 

2,4,6 

Day 10:00AM-

11:00PM 

11:15PM-

12:15PM 

 2.15pm-3-

15pm  

04:00PM-

5:00PM 

Monday 
BZC-II Bzc- lV  MPC/BZC -VI PG CLASS 

Tuesday 
BZC -II Bzc- lV  MPC/LAB  PG CLASS  

Wednesday 
LAB  Bzc- lV  LAB  PG CLASS  

Thursday LAB  Bzc- lV  MPC/BZC -VI PG CLASS  

Friday 
BZC -II LAB  MPC/BZC -VI PG CLASS  

Saturday 
BZC -II LAB  MPC/BZC -VI PG CLASS  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

TTWRDC(G) DHAMMAPETA 

  Chemistry Department Time Table for the 

academic year(2023-24) 1,3,5 

 

Day 

09: 00AM-

10:00AM 

10:00 AM-

11.00AM 

12.15PM 

-

01.15PM 

03:15PM-
04:15PM 

Monday 
BZC-III BZC-I 

MPC/BZC-

V Remedial 
class 

Tuesday 
BZC-III BZC-I 

MPC/BZC-

V Remedial 
class 

Wednesday 
BZC-III LAB 

MPC/BZC-

V Remedial 
class 

Thursday 
BZC-III LAB 

MPC/BZC-

V Remedial 
class 

Friday 
LAB BZC-I LAB Remedial 

class 

Saturday LAB BZC-I LAB Remedial 
class 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



TTWRDC(G) DHAMMAPETA 

 Chemistry Department Time Table for the academic year(2022-23) 

2,4,6 

 

Day 

09: 00AM-

10:00AM  
10:00 AM-

11.00AM 

03.15PM 

04-:15PM 
04:15PM-
05:00PM 

Monday 
MPC/BZC-IV  MPC/BZC-II 

MPC/BZC-

VI 
PG CLASS  

Tuesday 
MPC/BZC-IV  MPC/BZC-II 

MPC/BZC-

VI 
PG CLASS  

Wednesday 
MPC/BZC-IV  LAB 

MPC/BZC-

VI 
PG CLASS  

Thursday 
MPC/BZC-IV  LAB 

MPC/BZC-

VI 
PG CLASS  

Friday 
LAB MPC/BZC-II LAB 

PG CLASS  

Saturday LAB MPC/BZC-II LAB 
PG CLASS  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

TTWRDC(G) DHAMMAPETA 

Chemistry Department Time Table for the academic year(2022-

23) 1,3,5 
 

Day 
10:00 AM-

11.00AM 

11:15Am-
12:15pm 

03.15PM 

04:15PM 

04:15PM-
05:00PM 

Monday 

MPC/BZC-l MPC/BZC-III  
MPC/BZC-

V PG CLASS  

Tuesday 
MPC/BZC-l MPC/BZC-III  

MPC/BZC-
V PG CLASS  

Wednesday 

MPC/BZC-l LAB 
MPC/BZC-

V PG CLASS  

Thursday 

MPC/BZC-l LAB 
MPC/BZC-

V PG CLASS  

Friday 

LAB MPC/BZC-III LAB PG CLASS  

Saturday 
LAB MPC/BZC-III LAB PG CLASS  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

TTWRDC(G) DHAMMAPETA 

 Chemistry Department Time Table for the academic 

year(2021-22) 2,4,6 
 

Day 

09: 00AM-

10:00AM 

11:15Am-
12:15pm 

2.15 PM-

03.15PM  

04:15PM-
05:00PM 

Monday 

MPC/BZC-ll MPC/BZC-IV  
MPC/BZC-

VI PG CLASS  

Tuesday 
MPC/BZC-ll MPC/BZC-IV  

MPC/BZC-
VI PG CLASS  

Wednesday 

MPC/BZC-ll LAB     LAB PG CLASS  

Thursday 

MPC/BZC-ll LAB LAB PG CLASS  

Friday 

LAB MPC/BZC-IV  

MPC/BZC 

PG CLASS  

Saturday 
LAB MPC/BZC-IV  

MPC/BZC 
PG CLASS  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

TTWRDC(G) DHAMMAPETA 

 Chemistry Department Time Table for the academic year(2021-22) 

1,3,5 
 

Day 

09: 00AM-

10:00AM 

10:00AM-

11.00AM 

2.15PM-

3.15PM  

03:15PM-
04:15PM 

Monday 

MPC/BZC-l MPC/BZC-V  
MPC/BZC-

II 
Remedial 

class 

Tuesday 

MPC/BZC-l MPC/BZC-V  
MPC/BZC-

II 

Remedial 

class 

Wednesday 

MPC/BZC-l 

MPC/BZC 
MPC/BZC-

II 

Remedial 

class 

Thursday 

MPC/BZC-l 

MPC/BZC 
MPC/BZC-

II 

Remedial 

class 

Friday 

LAB LAB LAB 

Remedial 

class 

Saturday 

LAB LAB LAB 

Remedial 

class 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

TTWRDC(G) DHAMMAPETA 

  Chemistry Department Time Table for the academic 

year(2020-21) 2,4,6 

Day 
10:00AM-
11:00AM 

11.15PM -
12.15PM 

3.15PM-
4.15PM 

04:15PM-
05:00PM 

Monday 

MPC/BZC-II MPC/BZC-VI 
MPC/BZC-

IV  PG CLASS  

Tuesday 
MPC/BZC-II MPC/BZC-VI 

MPC/BZC-

IV  PG CLASS  

Wednesday 

MPC/BZC-II MPC/BZC-VI 
MPC/BZC-

IV  PG CLASS  

Thursday 

MPC/BZC-II MPC/BZC-VI 
MPC/BZC-

IV  PG CLASS  

Friday 

LAB LAB LAB PG CLASS  

Saturday 
LAB LAB LAB PG CLASS  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

TTWRDC(G) DHAMMAPETA 

  Chemistry Department Time Table for the academic year 
(2020-21) 1,3,5 

Day 
C09: 00AM-

10:00AM 
10:00AM-

11:00AM 
12.15PM-
1.15PM 

03:15PM-
04:15PM 

Monday 

MPC/BZC-l MPC/BZC-V 
MPC/BZC-

III 
Remedial 
classes 

Tuesday 
MPC/BZC-l MPC/BZC-V 

MPC/BZC-

III 
Remedial 
classes 

Wednesday 

LAB 

1. MPC/BZC-V 

MPC/BZC-

III 
Remedial 
classes 

Thursday 

LAB 

2. MPC/BZC-V 
MPC/BZC-

III 
Remedial 
classes 

Friday 

MPC/BZC-l LAB LAB 
Remedial 
classes 

Saturday 
MPC/BZC-l LAB LAB 

Remedial 
classes 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

TTWRDC(G) DHAMMAPETA 

  Chemistry Department Time Table for the academic year 
(2019-20) 2,4,6 

Day 
10:00 AM-
11:00AM 

11.15PM -
12.15PM 

3.15PM-
4.15PM 

04:15PM-
05:00PM 

Monday 

MPC/BZC-lI MPC/BZC-IV 
MPC/BZC-

VI 
Remedial 
classes 

Tuesday 
MPC/BZC-lI MPC/BZC-IV 

MPC/BZC-

VI 
Remedial 
classes 

Wednesday 

MPC/BZC-lI MPC/BZC-IV 

MPC/BZC-

VI 
Remedial 
classes 

Thursday 

MPC/BZC-lI MPC/BZC-IV 

MPC/BZC-

VI 
Remedial 
classes 

Friday 

LAB LAB LAB 
Remedial 
classes 

Saturday 
LAB LAB LAB 

Remedial 
classes 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

TTWRDC(G) DHAMMAPETA   

  Chemistry Department Time Table for the academic year 
(2019-20) 1,3,5 

Day 
09: 00AM-

10:00AM 
11.00PM -
12.15PM 

12.15PM-
1.15PM 

03:15PM-
04:15PM 

Monday 

MPC/BZC-l MPC/BZC-V 
MPC/BZC-

III 
Remedial 
classes 

Tuesday 
MPC/BZC-l MPC/BZC-V 

MPC/BZC-

III 
Remedial 
classes 

Wednesday 

MPC/BZC-l LAB 

MPC/BZC-

III 
Remedial 
classes 

Thursday 

MPC/BZC-l LAB 

MPC/BZC-

III 
Remedial 
classes 

Friday 

LAB MPC/BZC-V LAB 
Remedial 
classes 

Saturday 
LAB MPC/BZC-V LAB 

Remedial 
classes 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

TTWRDC(G) DHAMMAPETA   

  Chemistry Department Time Table for the academic 

year (2018-19) 2,4, 

Day 
09: 00AM-

10:00AM 
11.15PM -
12.15PM 

03:15PM-04:15PM 

Monday 

MPC/BZC-II MPC/BZC-IV Remedial classes 

Tuesday 
MPC/BZC-lI MPC/BZC-IV Remedial classes 

Wednesday 

LAB MPC/BZC-IV Remedial classes 

Thursday 
LAB MPC/BZC-IV Remedial classes 

Friday 
MPC/BZC-II LAB Remedial classes 

Saturday 
MPC/BZC-lI LAB Remedial classes 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

TTWRDC(G) DHAMMAPETA     

Chemistry Department Time Table for the academic year 
(2018-19) 1,3, 

Day 
10:00AM-

11:00AM 

11.15PM-

12.15PM  

03:15PM-

04:15PM  

Monday 
MPC/BZC-l MPC/BZC-III 

Remedial 

classes 

 Tuesday 
MPC/BZC-l MPC/BZC-III 

Remedial 

classes 

 Wednesday 
MPC/BZC-l MPC/BZC-III 

Remedial 

classes 

 Thursday 
MPC/BZC-l MPC/BZC-III 

Remedial 

classes 

 Friday 
LAB LAB 

Remedial 

classes 

 Saturday 
LAB LAB 

Remedial 

classes 

  


