

#### TGTWR DEGREE COLLEGE (GIRLS), DAMMAPETA, BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM DIST

Mail ID: <a href="mailto:ttwrdcgirls.dammapet@gmail.com">ttwrdcgirls.dammapet@gmail.com</a> Mobile No: 7901097701



#### **DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY**

#### **TIME TABLE**



# TTWRDC(G) DHAMMAPET Chemistry Department Time Table for the academic year(2024-25) 1,3,5

Day	09-10 am	10-11am	11-15 to	12-15pm to 01-15pm	2-15to 3.15pm	3.15to 4.15pm	4.15to5 .00pm
			12-15				
	BZC-I		BZC-II	LAB			
Monday							
Tuesday		BZC-I	BZC-III	BZC-II			PG CLASS
Wednesday	BZC-III		BZC-I		BZC-II		
Thursday	BZC-II		BZC-I LAB		BZC-III		PG CLASS
Friday	BZC-III LAB						
Saturday		BZC-III	BZC-II	BZC-I			PG CLASS

# Chemistry Department Time Table for the academic year (2023-24) 2,4,6

Day	10:00AM- 11:00PM	11:15PM- 12:15PM	2.15pm-3- 15pm	04:00PM- 5:00PM
Monday				
	BZC-II	Bzc- lV	MPC/BZC -VI	PG CLASS
Tuesday	BZC -II	Bzc- IV	MPC/LAB	PG CLASS
Wednesday	LAB	Bzc- IV	LAB	PG CLASS
Thursday	LAB	Bzc- lV	MPC/BZC -VI	PG CLASS
Friday				
	BZC -II	LAB	MPC/BZC -VI	PG CLASS
Saturday	BZC -II	LAB	MPC/BZC -VI	PG CLASS

# Chemistry Department Time Table for the academic year(2023-24) 1,3,5

Day	09: 00AM- 10:00AM	10:00 AM- 11.00AM	12.15PM - 01.15PM	03:15PM- 04:15PM
Monday	BZC-III	BZC-I	MPC/BZC- V	Remedial class
Tuesday	BZC-III	BZC-I	MPC/BZC- V	Remedial class
Wednesday	BZC-III	LAB	MPC/BZC- V	Remedial class
Thursday	BZC-III	LAB	MPC/BZC- V	Remedial class
Friday	LAB	BZC-I	LAB	Remedial class
Saturday	LAB	BZC-I	LAB	Remedial class

# Chemistry Department Time Table for the academic year(2022-23) 2,4,6

Day	09: 00AM- 10:00AM	10:00 AM- 11.00AM	03.15PM 04-:15PM	04:15PM- 05:00PM
Monday			MPC/BZC-	
	MPC/BZC-IV	MPC/BZC-II	VI	PG CLASS
Tuesday			MPC/BZC-	
	MPC/BZC-IV	MPC/BZC-II	VI	PG CLASS
Wednesday			MPC/BZC-	
	MPC/BZC-IV	LAB	VI	PG CLASS
Thursday			MPC/BZC-	
·	MPC/BZC-IV	LAB	VI	PG CLASS
Friday	LAB	MPC/BZC-II	LAB	PG CLASS
Saturday	LAB	MPC/BZC-II	LAB	PG CLASS

Chemistry Department Time Table for the academic year (2022-23) 1,3,5

	10:00 AM-	11:15Am-	03.15PM	04:15PM-
Day	11.00AM	12:15pm	04:15PM	05:00PM
Monday			MPC/BZC-	
	MPC/BZC-I	MPC/BZC-III	V	PG CLASS
Tuesday			MPC/BZC-	
	MPC/BZC-I	MPC/BZC-III	V	PG CLASS
Wednesday			MPC/BZC-	
	MPC/BZC-I	LAB	V	PG CLASS
Thursday			MPC/BZC-	
	MPC/BZC-I	LAB	V	PG CLASS
Friday				
	LAB	MPC/BZC-III	LAB	PG CLASS
Saturday	LAB	MPC/BZC-III	LAB	PG CLASS

# Chemistry Department Time Table for the academic year (2021-22) 2,4,6

	09: 00AM-	11:15Am-	2.15 PM-	04:15PM-
Day	10:00AM	12:15pm	03.15PM	05:00PM
Monday			MPC/BZC-	
	MPC/BZC-II	MPC/BZC-IV	VI	PG CLASS
Tuesday			MPC/BZC-	
	MPC/BZC-II	MPC/BZC-IV	VI	PG CLASS
Wednesday				
	MPC/BZC-II	LAB	LAB	PG CLASS
Thursday				
	MPC/BZC-II	LAB	LAB	PG CLASS
Friday			MPC/BZC	
	LAB	MPC/BZC-IV		PG CLASS
Saturday			MPC/BZC	
	LAB	MPC/BZC-IV		PG CLASS

# Chemistry Department Time Table for the academic year(2021-22) 1,3,5

	09: 00AM-	10:00AM-	2.15PM-	03:15PM-
Day	10:00AM	11.00AM	3.15PM	04:15PM
Monday			MDC/DZC	Damadial
	MPC/BZC-I	MPC/BZC-V	MPC/BZC-	Remedial class
Tuesday				Remedial
	MPC/BZC-I	MPC/BZC-V	MPC/BZC-	class
Wednesday		MPC/BZC		Remedial
	MPC/BZC-I		MPC/BZC-	class
Thursday		MPC/BZC		Remedial
	MPC/BZC-I		MPC/BZC-	class
Friday				Remedial
	LAB	LAB	LAB	class
Saturday				Remedial
	LAB	LAB	LAB	class

# Chemistry Department Time Table for the academic year(2020-21) 2,4,6

J				
Dov	10:00AM-	11.15PM -	3.15PM-	04:15PM-
Day	11:00AM	12.15PM	4.15PM	05:00PM
Monday				
	MPC/BZC-II	MPC/BZC-VI	MPC/BZC-	PG CLASS
Tuesday	MPC/BZC-II	MPC/BZC-VI	MPC/BZC-	PG CLASS
Wednesday			MDC/DZC	
	MPC/BZC-II	MPC/BZC-VI	MPC/BZC- IV	PG CLASS
<b>Thursday</b>			MPC/BZC-	
	MPC/BZC-II	MPC/BZC-VI	IV	PG CLASS
Friday				
	LAB	LAB	LAB	PG CLASS
Saturday				
	LAB	LAB	LAB	PG CLASS

# Chemistry Department Time Table for the academic year (2020-21) 1,3,5

Day	C09: 00AM- 10:00AM	10:00AM- 11:00AM	12.15PM- 1.15PM	03:15PM- 04:15PM
Monday	10.0071111	II.OOAIVI	1.131 141	04.131 141
Wionday			MPC/BZC-	Remedial
	MPC/BZC-I	MPC/BZC-V	III	classes
Tuesday	MPC/BZC-I	MPC/BZC-V	MPC/BZC-	Remedial classes
Wednesday		1. MPC/BZC-V		
	LAB		MPC/BZC- III	Remedial classes
Thursday	LAB	2. MPC/BZC-V	MPC/BZC-	Remedial classes
Friday				Remedial
	MPC/BZC-I	LAB	LAB	classes
Saturday	MPC/BZC-I	LAB	LAB	Remedial classes

# Chemistry Department Time Table for the academic year (2019-20) 2,4,6

Dov	10:00 AM-	11.15PM -	3.15PM-	04:15PM-
Day	11:00AM	12.15PM	4.15PM	05:00PM
Monday				
	MPC/BZC-II	MPC/BZC-IV	MPC/BZC- VI	Remedial classes
Tuesday	MPC/BZC-II	MPC/BZC-IV	MPC/BZC- VI	Remedial classes
Wednesday	MPC/BZC-II	MPC/BZC-IV	MPC/BZC- VI	Remedial classes
Thursday	MPC/BZC-II	MPC/BZC-IV	MPC/BZC- VI	Remedial classes
Friday	LAB	LAB	LAB	Remedial classes
Saturday	LAB	LAB	LAB	Remedial classes

## Chemistry Department Time Table for the academic year (2019-20) 1,3,5

Day	09: 00AM- 10:00AM	11.00PM - 12.15PM	12.15PM- 1.15PM	03:15PM- 04:15PM
Monday				
·	MPC/BZC-I	MPC/BZC-V	MPC/BZC- III	Remedial classes
Tuesday	MPC/BZC-I	MPC/BZC-V	MPC/BZC-	Remedial classes
Wednesday				
v	MPC/BZC-I	LAB	MPC/BZC-	Remedial classes
Thursday	MPC/BZC-I	LAB	MPC/BZC-	Remedial classes
Friday	LAB	MPC/BZC-V	LAB	Remedial classes
Saturday	LAB	MPC/BZC-V	LAB	Remedial classes

# Chemistry Department Time Table for the academic year (2018-19) 2,4,

Day	09: 00AM- 10:00AM	11.15PM - 12.15PM	03:15PM-04:15PM
Monday			
	MPC/BZC-II	MPC/BZC-IV	Remedial classes
Tuesday	MPC/BZC-II	MPC/BZC-IV	Remedial classes
Wednesday			
	LAB	MPC/BZC-IV	Remedial classes
Thursday			
	LAB	MPC/BZC-IV	Remedial classes
Friday			
	MPC/BZC-II	LAB	Remedial classes
Saturday	MPC/BZC-II	LAB	Remedial classes

# Chemistry Department Time Table for the academic year (2018-19) 1,3,

Day	10:00AM- 11:00AM	11.15PM- 12.15PM	03:15PM- 04:15PM	
Monday	MPC/BZC-I	MPC/BZC-III	Remedial classes	
Tuesday	MPC/BZC-I	MPC/BZC-III	Remedial classes	
Wednesday	MPC/BZC-I	MPC/BZC-III	Remedial classes	
Thursday	MPC/BZC-I	MPC/BZC-III	Remedial classes	
Friday	LAB	LAB	Remedial classes	
Saturday	LAB	LAB	Remedial classes	